Date
2/4

2/7
2/10
2/14
2/19-2/21
2/24
2/26-2/28
3/3
3/5-3/7
3/9
3/11
3/13
3/17
3/20
3/21
3/24
3/27
3/28
3/31
4/2
4/14
4/17
4/21
4/24

Day
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Thur-Sat
Tuesday
Thur-Sat
Tuesday
Thur-Sat
Monday

Wednesday

Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

Principal: Scott Walker
Athletic Director: Brenda Marshall
Athletic Coordinator/Head Football Coach: Ben Bitner

Head Baseball Coach: Lee Yeager

2026 Veterans Memorial Varsity

Baseball Schedule

Opponent Location
(Eagle Pass) Jourdanton
(Robstown) Robstown
(Rockport) Rockport
(Sinton) Sinton

Border Olympics Tournament
Four Bluff Cabaniss
Miras Tournament

Flour Bluff Flour Bluff
San Antonio Tournament

Carroll Cabaniss
Carroll Whataburger
GP Whataburger
GP GP

King (V) Cabaniss
London Cabaniss
King (H) Cabaniss
Miller (H) Cabaniss
Miller (V) Cabaniss
Moody (V) Cabaniss
Moody (H) Cabaniss

Ray (H) Cabaniss

Ray (V) Cabaniss
Alice Cabaniss
Alice Alice

Cell Phone: 361-815-1536

Assistant Coaches: Jeff Hagen, Mike Ruiz, Andres Lankenau

Time
5:00
12:00
6:30
12:00

8:00

7:00

2:00
5:00
5:00
6:00
5:30
1:00
8:00
5:30
11:00 am
8:00
5:30
8:00
5:30
8:00
7:00



