

## 2026 Veterans Memorial Varsity Baseball Schedule

Date	Day	Opponent	Location	Time
2/4	Wednesday	(Eagle Pass)	Jourdanton	5:00
2/7	Saturday	(Robstown)	Robstown	12:00
2/10	Tuesday	(Rockport)	Rockport	6:30
2/14	Saturday	(Sinton)	Sinton	12:00
2/19-2/21	Thur-Sat	Border Olympics Tournament		
2/24	Tuesday	Four Bluff	Cabaniss	8:00
2/26-2/28	Thur-Sat	Miras Tournament		
3/3	Tuesday	Flour Bluff	Flour Bluff	7:00
3/5-3/7	Thur-Sat	San Antonio Tournament		
3/9	Monday	Carroll	Cabaniss	2:00
3/11	Wednesday	Carroll	Whataburger	5:00
3/13	Friday	GP	Whataburger	5:00
3/17	Tuesday	GP	GP	6:00
3/20	Friday	King (V)	Cabaniss	5:30
3/21	Saturday	London	Cabaniss	1:00
3/24	Tuesday	King (H)	Cabaniss	8:00
3/27	Friday	Miller (H)	Cabaniss	5:30
3/28	Saturday	Miller (V)	Cabaniss	11:00 am
3/31	Tuesday	Moody (V)	Cabaniss	8:00
4/2	Thursday	Moody (H)	Cabaniss	5:30
4/14	Tuesday	Ray (H)	Cabaniss	8:00
4/17	Friday	Ray (V)	Cabaniss	5:30
4/21	Tuesday	Alice	Cabaniss	8:00
4/24	Friday	Alice	Alice	7:00

Principal: Scott Walker

Athletic Director: Brenda Marshall

Athletic Coordinator/Head Football Coach: Ben Bitner

Head Baseball Coach: Lee Yeager

Cell Phone: 361-815-1536

Assistant Coaches: Jeff Hagen, Mike Ruiz, Andres Lankenau